FEE SCHEDULE FOR MOMS DAY OUT 2025-2026

FEE SCHEDULE FOR FALL SEMESTER 2025

Monday 15 days $405.00
Tuesday 15 days $405.00
Wednesday 14 days $378.00
Thursday 14 days $378.00
Friday 14 days $378.00

Multiple children receive a 10% discount. Four or more days receive a 15% discount.
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FEE SCHEDULE FOR SPRING SEMESTER 2026

Monday 15 days $405.00
Tuesday 16 days $432.00
Wednesday 16 days $432.00
Thursday 16 days $432.00
Friday 16 days $432.00

Multiple children receive a 10% discount. Four or more days receive a 15% discount.



